
Hong Kong’s Domestic Health Accounts 
Estimates of Health Expenditure, 1989/90 – 2019/20 (SHA 2011)   

Table 6.1 Current health expenditure by function group and financing scheme (at current market prices), 2019/20 
 

(HK$ million) 

 Government 
schemes (3) 

Households  
out-of-pocket 

payment 

Employer-based 
insurance 
schemes 

Privately 
purchased 
insurance 
schemes  

Enterprises 
financing 

schemes (7) 

Non-profit 
institutions  

serving  
households 

financing schemes 

Current health 
expenditure 

Public inpatient (1) 46,203 1,210 - 47,413 

Public specialised outpatient 20,335 2,594 - 22,929 

Public primary care/general outpatient 12,000 158 6 12,164 

Private inpatient (1) 5,455 (4) 11,415 (6) 5,765 5,234 225 175 28,269 

Private primary care/outpatient (2) 3,622 (5) 18,241 4,073 3,698 450 223 30,306 

Dental care 1,845 4,250 251 227 - 67 6,640 

Medical goods 901 15,546 - - - - 16,447 

Others (including ancillary services 
and administration) 5,542 166 4,181 6,136 989 7 17,021 

Current health expenditure 95,903 84,810 477 181,190 

Notes: - denotes nil 
  

 

(1) Includes in-patient curative care, in-patient rehabilitative care, in-patient long-term care (health) and day curative care services.  
(2) Private out-patient includes both specialised and general out-patient. 
(3) Includes expenditure on civil servant and Hospital Authority staff medical benefit.  
(4) Includes $5,316 million that was spent on in-patient long-term care (health).  
(5) Includes government subsidies on long-term care services, Influenza Vaccination Subsidy Scheme and Elderly Health Care Voucher Pilot Scheme.  
(6) Includes $1,190 million that was spent on in-patient long-term care (health). 
(7) Includes medical benefit not in the form of medical insurance provided by private companies / organisations, but excludes civil servant and Hospital 

Authority staff medical benefit. 
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Table 6.2 Current health expenditure by function and financing scheme (at current market prices), 2019/20 
 

(HK$ million) 

 
Note:  - denotes nil 
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HCF.1 Curative care 64,932 19,884 9,949 9,032 296 607 34,034 - 118,850
HCF.1.1 Inpatient curative care 30,555 11,222 5,765 5,234 - 223 9,239 - 51,015
HCF.1.2 Day curative care 8,550 11 - - 9 2 2,071 - 10,632
HCF.1.3 Outpatient curative care 24,925 8,651 4,184 3,798 287 382 22,723 - 56,299
HCF.1.4 Home-based curative care 903 - - - - - 1 - 905

HCF.2 Rehabilitative care 9,257 338 140 127 3 68 2,257 - 11,852
HCF.2.1 Inpatient rehabilitative care 4,973 3 - - 3 - 94 - 5,070
HCF.2.2 Day rehabilitative care 1,020 - - - - - 11 - 1,032
HCF.2.3 Outpatient rehabilitative care 2,011 335 140 127 - 68 2,135 - 4,481
HCF.2.4 Home-based rehabilitative care 1,253 - - - - - 16 - 1,269

HCF.3 Long-term care (health) 8,708 163 - - 163 - 1,283 - 10,154

HCF.4 Ancillary services 3,630 1,007 505 459 7 36 108 - 4,745

HCF.5 Medical goods 901 - - - - - 15,546 - 16,447

HCF.6 Preventive care 6,628 22 - - 9 13 281 - 6,930

HCF.7 & HCF.9 Governance, and health system and financing administration /
Other health care services not elsewhere classified

1,847 10,306 3,676 5,677 - 953 58 - 12,211

Current  health expenditure 95,903 31,719 14,270 15,295 477 1,677 53,568 - 181,190
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Table 6.3 Current health expenditure by function and provider (at current market prices), 2019/20 
 

(HK$ million) 

Note:  - denotes nil 
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HCF.1 Curative care 83,303 - 34,601 27,491 6,046 - 160 905 - - 244 - - - - - 703 118,850

HCF.1.1 Inpatient curative care 50,869 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 146 51,015

HCF.1.2 Day curative care 10,619 - 12 - - - 12 - - - - - - - - - - 10,632

HCF.1.3 Outpatient curative care 21,815 - 33,684 27,491 6,046 - 147 - - - 244 - - - - - 556 56,299

HCF.1.4 Home-based curative care - - 905 - - - - 905 - - - - - - - - - 905

HCF.2 Rehabilitative care 6,862 1,172 3,818 - - 2,452 97 1,269 - - - - - - - - - 11,852

HCF.2.1 Inpatient rehabilitative care 4,930 140 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5,070

HCF.2.2 Day rehabilitative care - 1,032 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1,032

HCF.2.3 Outpatient rehabilitative care 1,932 - 2,548 - - 2,451 97 - - - - - - - - - - 4,481

HCF.2.4 Home-based rehabilitative care - - 1,269 - - 1 - 1,269 - - - - - - - - - 1,269

HCF.3 Long-term care (health) 2,296 6,669 1,190 - - - 1,121 69 - - - - - - - - - 10,154

HCF.4 Ancillary services 2 - 50 40 - - 10 - 4,692 - - - - - - - - 4,745

HCF.5 Medical goods - - 659 316 - 343 - - - 15,734 - - - - - - 54 16,447

HCF.6 Preventive care 27 - 621 332 - - 289 - - - 6,200 - - - - - 83 6,930

HCF.7 & HCF.9 Governance, and health system and financing administration /
Other health care services not elsewhere classified 1,455 - 11 - - - 11 - - - - 10,746 1,392 - 9,353 - - 12,211

Current health expenditure 93,945 7,841 40,949 28,179 6,046 2,795 1,688 2,242 4,692 15,734 6,444 10,746 1,392 - 9,353 - 839 181,190
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Table 6.4 Current health expenditure by provider and financing scheme (at current market prices), 2019/20 
 

(HK$ million) 

 
Note: - denotes nil 

HFS.1 HFS.2 HFS.2.1.1 HFS.2.1.2 HFS.2.2 HFS.2.3 HFS.3 HFS.4

Heal th  care provider G
ov

er
nm

en
t s

ch
em

es

Vo
lu

nt
ar

y 
he

al
th

 c
ar

e
pa

ym
en

t s
ch

em
es

Em
pl

oy
er

-b
as

ed
in

su
ra

nc
e 

sc
he

m
es

Pr
iv

at
el

y 
pu

rc
ha

se
d

in
su

ra
nc

e 
sc

he
m

es

N
on

-p
ro

fit
 in

st
itu

tio
ns

se
rv

in
g 

ho
us

eh
ol

ds
fin

an
ci

ng
 s

ch
em

es

En
te

rp
ris

e 
fin

an
ci

ng
sc

he
m

es

H
ou

se
ho

ld
 o

ut
-o

f-p
oc

ke
t

pa
ym

en
t

R
es

t o
f t

he
 w

or
ld

fin
an

ci
ng

 s
ch

em
es

HCP.1 Hospitals 67,847 12,176 5,765 5,234 - 1,177 13,922 - 93,945

HCP.2 Residential long-term care facilities 6,472 166 - - 166 - 1,203 - 7,841

HCP.3 Providers of ambulatory health care 9,653 8,987 4,324 3,925 296 442 22,309 - 40,949

HCP.3.1 Medical practices 3,858 8,098 3,933 3,571 220 374 16,223 - 28,179

HCP.3.2 Dental practices 1,626 540 251 227 62 - 3,879 - 6,046

HCP.3.3 Other health care practitioners 461 335 140 127 - 68 1,999 - 2,795

HCP.3.4 Ambulatory health care centres 1,484 14 - - 14 - 189 - 1,688

HCP.3.5 Providers of home health care services 2,224 - - - - - 19 - 2,242

HCP.4 Providers of ancillary services 3,588 1,007 505 459 7 36 98 - 4,692

HCP.5 Retailers and other providers of medical goods 504 - - - - - 15,231 - 15,734

HCP.6 Providers of preventive care 6,373 22 - - 9 13 49 - 6,444

HCP.7 Providers of health care system administration and financing 1,325 9,362 3,676 5,677 - 9 58 - 10,746

HCP.7.1 Government health administration agencies 1,325 9 - - - 9 58 - 1,392

HCP.7.2 Social health insurance agencies - - - - - - - - -

HCP.7.3 Private health insurance administration agencies - 9,353 3,676 5,677 - - - - 9,353

HCP.7.9 Other administration agencies - - - - - - - - -

HCP.8 & HCP.9 Rest of the economy / Rest of the world 141 - - - - - 699 - 839

Current hea l th expendi ture 95,903 31,719 14,270 15,295 477 1,677 53,568 - 181,190
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